		38-2/706			
<b>,</b> . T	-FORM No. 8	82-Oregon Trust Deed Series-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BT	n en sen en sen sen sen sen 🗨	STEVENS NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE 9174	
	Sk  34516  ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST  POGE    FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under that    certain trust deed dated  March 6  , 1978  , executed and delivered by  Albert Mills and    Tamara Mills, Husband and Wife , trustee, in which  Charles E. Collier or , is the beneficiary,				
	to E recorded	Eeatrice M. Collier	n book M-78 at page ge Records of Klamat	<u>4806</u> <u>is the beneficiary,</u> <u>4806</u> <u>or as file/reel number</u> <u>h</u> <u>County, Oregon, and</u>	
45	Lot 67, Block 45, Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 2, Klamath County ; Oregon.				
E					
6					
MAY					
08,					
	hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to <b>Certified Mortgage Company</b> , an Oregon Corp. , his executors, administrators and assigns, hereinafter called assignee, all his beneficial interest in and under said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations therein described or referred to, with the interest thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under said trust deed. The undersigned hereby covenants to and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein; that he has good right to sell, transfer and assign the same, as aforesaid, and that there is now unpaid on the obligations se- cured by said trust deed the sum of not less than \$ 1,359.09 with interest thereon from				
	feminin tion, it author DATE	In constraining this historication and the number ine and the neuter and the singular number IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned thas caused its corporate name to be signed ized thereunto by order of its Board of Dir S-IS, 19.80 the by a corporation, porate seol	that here unto set his hand a diand its corporate seal to the rectors.	and coals if the undersigned is a corpora-	
	(if the signature of th	(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) (ORS 93.490)			
	STATE OF OREGON,		STATE OF OREGON, County of		
	County of Klamath ) ss. $S = \sqrt{S}$ , 19 870		Personally appeared and who, being duly sworn, each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the		
	Personally appeared the above named Charles E. Collier or Beatrice M. Collier			e for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of	
	mient t		foregoing instrument is the	., a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the corporate seal of said corporation and that said sealed in behalf of said corporation by author- and each of them acknowledged said instrument	
	(OFFI SEAL	CIAL ellard Maula	Notary Public for Oregon	(OFFICIAL SEAL)	
		My commission expires: 2-16-81	My commission expires:		
		Assignment of Trust Deed		STATE OF OREGON,	
		BY BENEFICIARY		County of Klamath ) I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 19th day of May 1980	
		то	(DON'T USK THIS BPACE; REBERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE	at 3:45 o'clock P.M., and recorde in book M80 on page 9174 or a file/reel number 84518	
		AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	USED.)	Record of Mortgages of said County Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
	No.	CERTIFIED MORTGAGE CO.		Wm. D. Milne	
882		KLAMATH AVENUS KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601	-	Sounty Clerk Derrecha Ifels ch Title	

÷

882

Pernetha Ife Fee \$3.50